Integra® MicroFrance®
Wormald Hemorrhage Control Set
Developed in conjunction with P.J. Wormald, MD, FRACS, FRCS
Surgeons can use the vascular clamps to control a large vessel
hemorrhage, enabling visualization and sustainable blood flow.
Integra® MicroFrance®
Wormald Hemorrhage Control Set
MCEN190

Integra® MicroFrance®
Wormald Hemorrhage Control Set
Ordering Information
Reference Description Quantity
MCEN189 Wormald Hemorrhage Control Set* 1
Set Includes:
MCEN190 Clamp, Straight, Rotatable, 173mm 1
MCEN191 Clamo, Curved, Small, 173mm 1
MCEN192 Clamp, Curved, Long, 167mm 1
MCEN193 Clamp, 45o, Straight, 163mm 1
MCEN194 Clamp, 45o, Curved, Small, 162mm 1
MCEN195 Clamp, 45o, Curved, Long, 162mm 1
MCEN211 Clip-Applying Forceps, Rotatable, 45o Jaw** 1
MCEN211S Clip-Applying Forceps, Rotatable, 45o Jaw*** 1
MCEN212 Clip-Applying Forceps, Rotatable, Straight** 1
MCEN212S Clip-Applying Forceps, Rotatable, Straight*** 1
MCEN213 Clip-Applying Forceps, Rotatable, 45o Shaft** 1
MCEN213S Clip-Applying Forceps, Rotatable, 45o Shaft*** 1
MCEN218 Needle Holder, Rotatable, 170mm 1
MCOH0SC Instrument Tray, 54.6 cm L x 25.9 cm W x 12.0 cm D 1
*Note: This set is only available in the US. If you are not in the US, please order the above items individually.
** Compatible with Ethicon Medium Clips LT-200
***Compatible with Ethicon Small Clips LT100